NOME
JUCIELLY FERNANDA SILVA

FELIPE EDUARDO PISSOLATI SIMAO
JULIA FARAGE SILVA

LiVIA SANTOS DE SOUZA

ZILDA CARLA FARIA DE MATTOS

MONIZE DE AGUIAR VIDAL

MARIANA ALVARES COSTA RIBEIRO
CAMILA DE LACERDA PAIVA

PATRICIA FIGUEIREDO ASSIS MACEDO
MARIA EDUARDA TEODORO PONCIANO DE FREITAS
SIMONE TEIXEIRA PAES

MAIRA CUNHA SILVERIO

THAYLA CRISTINA LAVALL SILVA
CAROLINA LUIZA SILVA MEDINA

IGGOR ANTONIO CAVALIERE CORDEIRO
ISABEL PEREIRA VIEIRA FONSECA
ISADORA CLAUDIANO PEREIRA

IGOR DA CRUZ MONSORES SILVEIRA
GABRIELA GONCALVES CASCARDO
JESSICA DE ALMEIDA BEZERRA

JUCIELI DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

ELIZAMA FRANCIANE DA COSTA
JESSICA BRUM MAIA FIALHO

KARLA APARECIDA SILVA CAMPOS
KELLEN NAYARA DE SOUZA

ARON EDSON NOGUEIRA GIFFONI BARBOSA
MATEUS HENRIQUE DE MOURA MOREIRA
BRUNA NATALI DA SILVA

ISABELLA PIPPA FERREIRA FREITAS
JESSICA ELAINE MOREIRA ALVIM

PONTOS
78

76
76
74
70
68
68
68
66
62
62
60
60
60
60
58
56
54
54
54
52
52
50
50
50
50
46
46
44
44



CARLA SUZANA SIMOES VASCONCELOS

PAMELA BRAGA NASCIMENTO
ERICA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

THIAGO SILVA ANDREAZZA
ANDREZA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
JULIA ROCHA SOARES

LARYSSA HAITER SANTOS

MAURO ROSA DA SILVA JUNIOR
JESSICA CRISTINA PEREIRA MOTTA
JENIFFER RODRIGUES RAMOS

JUSSARA APARECIDA CARLOTA DOS SANTOS

JULIANA SILVA MARTINI

DANIEL ANACLETO ANDRADE
TAINA VITORIA FERRARI TAVARES
CINTIA SANABIO E SOUZA BASTOS
VIVIANE DA SILVA SOARES

NILZA DE MATOS PRESTO

ELLEN MARIANE SILVA SANTOS
GIULLIANA GIOVANINI FERREIRA
JAMILE CONCEICAO E SILVA
KAMYLA AQUINO PENA

KATIA CRISTINA DE PAULA
MARINA VASCONCELLOS ROCHA
IZABELLA DE OLIVEIRA BITENCOURT

44
42
42
40
40
40
40
40
36
30
24
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE
*AUSENTE



